

Brawford 132(6)



ADDENDA

TO THE

DESCRIPTIVE PRICE CATALOGUE

OF THE

Revenue Stamps of the United States Only.

Since the publication of my work on Revenue Stamps, I am enabled to make the following additions to my List.

DOCUMENT STAMPS.

Second Series. Inverted Medallions.

No.	Value.	Color.	Size.	Price.
E,	20 cent,	Black,	21x25.....	\$5 00
F,	10 "	"	".....	5 00
G,	70 "	"	".....	5 00

Third Series. Inverted Medallions.

No.	Value.	Color.	Description.	Size.	Price.
136a	2 cent,	orange,		21x25.....	5 00
157a	2 "	green,	Proprietary.	21x25.....	5 00

MATCH STAMPS.

No.	Value	Color.	Description.	Size.	S.	W.
5a	1 cent,	blue,	Allen's, J. J. Sons,	21x25		\$0 10
12a	1 "	black,	Arnold & Co.,	"	\$0 05	

MEDICINE STAMPS.

No.	Value.	Color.	Description.	Edge of Stamp.	Size.	Old.	Silk.	Pink.	Water Mark
4a	1 cents,	blue,	Ayer, J. C. & Co.	uncut.	50x50	\$1 00	\$0 25		\$0 15
71a	2 "	slate,	Davis, Perry & Son.	perf.	21x25				25
94a	3 "	black,	Hall & Ruckel.	unperf.	22x28	2 00			
103a	3 "	brown,	H. E. (Edward Heaton)	perf.	21x28				10
125a	1 "	green,	Holman Liver Pad Co.	"	21x25				10
125b	4 "	"	Holman Liver Pad Co.	"	"				15
192a	1 "	blue,	Mansfield, S. & Co.	perf. in 1 stamp.	"			\$0 50	10
200a	1 "	black,	Mishler Herb Bitters Co.	perf.	108x18				25
224a	2 "	green,	Rumford Chemical Works,	unperf. in 2 stamps.	42x25				1 00
229a	6 "	black,	Schenck's Pulmonic Syrup.	perf.				1 50	
230a	1 "	green,	Schenck's Mandrake Pills.	"				1 00	
254a	4 "	black,	Swett, Dr. G. W., (Poland's)	die cut.	70x27	40			
254b	4 "	green,	Swett, Dr. G. W., (Poland's)	"	"		25		15
254c	4 "	"	Swett, Dr. G. W., (Poland's)	perf.	"		25		15
270a	1 "	brown,	W. H. H. & Co., (H. H. Warner & Co.)	"	21x28				10
270b	2 "	"	W. H. H. & Co., (H. H. Warner & Co.)	"	90x18				15
270c	4 "	"	W. H. H. & Co., (H. H. Warner & Co.)	"	100x20				15
275a	4 "	black,	Wells, Richardson & Co.	"	12x42				05
294a	1 "	blue,	Young, Ladd & Coffin,	"	18x25		50		

Also the following Addenda and Errata :

DOCUMENT STAMPS.

<i>Page, No.</i>				<i>Page, No.</i>			
4	2	add.	\$1 50	5	67	"	1 00
4	3	"	1 00	5	68	"	1 00
4	4	"	1 00	5	69	"	1 00
4	6	"	50	5	71	"	1 00
4	7	"	50	5	72	"	1 50
4	8	"	1 00	5	75	"	1 00
4	11	"	1 00	5	77	"	3 00
4	12	"	1 50	5	78	"	1 00
4	13	"	1 00	5	80	"	2 00
4	14	"	2 00	5	82	"	1 00
"	"	unperf.	2 00	5	83	"	1 50
4	15	partperf.	2 00	5	84	"	2 00
4	18	"	50	"	"	unperf.	2 00
4	20	"	50	"	"	partperf.	1 50
4	20	"	1 00	6	86	"	1 00
4	22	"	1 00	6	87	"	1 50
4	23	"	50	6	89	"	1 00
4	26	"	50	6	90	"	1 00
4	28	"	50	6	91	"	1 00
4	28	unperf.	2 00	6	91	"	1 00
4	29	partperf.	1 00	6	93	"	1 50
4	30	"	50	6	94	"	1 50
4	34	"	50	6	96	"	1 50
4	35	"	50	6	97	"	1 50
4	37	"	25	6	98	should be blue.	
5	66	"	1 00	6	134	should be blue and red.	

6 133 should be blue and red.

x

MATCH STAMPS.

Page 7,	No. 155,	should be 2 cents, blue.
" 9,	" 19,	" " Bauer & Beudel.
" 10,	" 33,	" " Old 15, Silk 05.
" 10,	" 43,	add Silk \$5.00.
" 10,	" 51,	should be 3 cents black.
" 12,	" 118,	does not exist on old.
" 12,	" 126,	should be 4 cents green.
" 13,	" 160,	" " (Union Safety Match Co.)
" 13,	" 166,	" " Old 50 cents, Silk 25 cents.

PLAYING CARD STAMP.

Page 13, No. 11, should be Silk, 75 cents.

MEDICINE STAMPS.

Page 14,	No. 4,	should be Old, \$25.00.
" 14,	" 31,	" " 2 cents.
" 14,	" 37,	add silk at 50 cents.
" 14,	" 38,	add silk at \$1.00.
" 15,	" 58,	should be 2 cents.
" 15,	" 67,	add W'm'k at 25 cents.

Page	15,	No. 74,	should be old \$15.00
"	15,	" 84,	" " W'm'k 5 cents.
"	15,	" 85,	" " Old \$15.00.
"	15,	" 92,	" " Hall, Reuben P. & Co.
"	16,	" 100,	" " Silk 5 cents.
"	16,	" 101,	add W'm'k at 10 cents.
"	16,	" 108,	" W'm'k at 15 cents.
"	16,	" 116,	should be 1 cent.
"	16,	" 136,	" " 1 cent.
"	16,	" 136,	" " W'm'k 25 cents.
"	16,	" 137,	" " " 50 "
"	16,	" 138,	" " " 75 "
"	17,	" 158,	does not exist on old.
"	17,	" 171,	add old at \$2.00.
"	17,	" 173,	" W'm'k at 10 cents.
"	17,	" 177,	" W'm'k at 10 cents.
"	17,	" 201,	should be silk \$2.00.
"	17,	" 205,	" " unperf.
"	17,	" 206,	" " 4 cents.
"	18,	" 219,	add old at \$2.50.
"	18,	" 223,	add old at \$2.50.
"	18,	" 224 and 225,	should be green, 21x25.
"	18,	" 238,	" " 65x23.
"	19,	" 264,	add silk at \$2.00.
"	19,	" 267,	should be Vogler, A. & Co.
"	19,	" 276,	add W'm'k at 25.
"	19,	" 291,	" " " 15.
"	19,	" 292,	" " " 15.
"	19,	" 293,	" " " 25.
"	19,	" 294,	" " " .05.

Most of the additions to my catalogue have been discovered since the list was compiled, and the errors are due partly to the poor printer and myself, in reading over the proof sheets.

Respectfully,

E. B. STERLING.

TRENTON, N. J., U. S. A., January 1st, 1883.